TIMING

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

6:00pm

6:40pm
/7:00pm

7:15pm

/:45pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

2:30pm

FRIDAY

Prayer - 3:53PM

Spring Festival Dance

5PM - OPENING CEREMONY
Chinese Drummers & Stunt Lion

Ribbon Dance
Mask Changer
Prayer - 6:21PM
Chinese Umbrella Dance

Stunt Lion Performance
Mask Changer
Prayer - 7:35PM
Spring Festival Dance
Chinese Drummers

Chinese Umbrella Dance

Ribbon Dance

Prayer - 3:53PM

Fortune Mascots
Balloon Artist
Stilt Walkers
Mask Changer (Photo Op)
Prayer - 6:21PM
Balloon Artist

Fortune Mascots
Mask Changer (Photo Op)
Prayer - 7:35PM
Balloon Artist
Stilt Walkers
Balloon Artist

Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots

Performance Schedule

Joyous CHINESE NEW YEAR

SATURDAY

Prayer - 3:53PM

Stunt Lion Performance
Spring Festival Dance
Chinese Umbrella Dance
Mask Changer
Ribbon Dance
Prayer - 6:21PM
Chinese Drummers
Stunt Lion Performance
Spring Festival Dance
Prayer - 7:35PM
Mask Changer
Chinese Drummers
Ribbon Dance

Chinese Umbrella Dance

16 FEBRUARY 16 FEBRUARY 17 FEBRUARY 17 FEBRUARY
ON STAGE NOMINE ON STAGE NOMINE€

Prayer - 3:53PM

Fortune Mascots

Balloon Artist

Mask Changer (Photo Op)
Stilt Walkers
Prayer - 6:21PM
Balloon Artist
Fortune Mascots
Balloon Artist
Prayer - 7:35PM
Mask Changer (Photo Op)
Stilt Walkers
Balloon Artist

Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots

TIMING

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

/7:00pm

/:45pm

SUNDAY

18 FEBRUARY
ON STAGE

Prayer - 12:39PM

Prayer - 3:53PM

Stunt Lion Performance

Mask Changer

Prayer - 6:21PM

Chinese Umbrella Dance

Chinese Drummers

Prayer - 7:35PM

18 FEBRUARY
NOMINE

Prayer - 12:39PM

Fortune Mascots
Balloon Artist
Fortune Mascots
Stilt Walkers
Prayer - 3:53PM
Balloon Artist
Fortune Mascots
Mask Changer (Photo Op)
Balloon Artist
Prayer - 6:21PM
Stilt Walkers
Balloon Artist

Prayer - 7:35PM

Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots



