

Performance Schedule

JOYDUS CHINESE NEW YEAR

TIMING	FRIDAY		SATURDAY			SUNDAY	
	16 FEBRUARY	16 FEBRUARY	17 FEBRUARY	17 FEBRUARY	TIMING	18 FEBRUARY	18 FEBRUARY
	ON STAGE	ROVING	ON STAGE	ROVING		ON STAGE	ROVING
	Prayer - 3:53PM	Prayer - 3:53PM	Prayer - 3:53PM	Prayer - 3:53PM		Prayer - 12:39PM	Prayer - 12:39PM
4:00pm			Stunt Lion Performance	Fortune Mascots	1:30pm		Fortune Mascots
4:30pm	Spring Festival Dance	Fortune Mascots	Spring Festival Dance	Balloon Artist	2:00pm		Balloon Artist
5:00pm	5PM - OPENING CEREMONY Chinese Drummers & Stunt Lion	Balloon Artist	Chinese Umbrella Dance		2:30pm		Fortune Mascots
5:30pm	Ribbon Dance	Stilt Walkers	Mask Changer	Mask Changer (Photo Op)	3:00pm		Stilt Walkers
6:00pm	Mask Changer	Mask Changer (Photo Op)	Ribbon Dance	Stilt Walkers		Prayer - 3:53PM	Prayer - 3:53PM
	Prayer - 6:21PM	Prayer - 6:21PM	Prayer - 6:21PM	Prayer - 6:21PM	4:00pm	Stunt Lion Performance	Balloon Artist
6:40pm	Chinese Umbrella Dance	Balloon Artist	Chinese Drummers	Balloon Artist	4:30pm		Fortune Mascots
7:00pm	Stunt Lion Performance	Fortune Mascots	Stunt Lion Performance	Fortune Mascots	5:00pm	Mask Changer	Mask Changer (Photo Op)
7:15pm	Mask Changer	Mask Changer (Photo Op)	Spring Festival Dance	Balloon Artist	5:30pm		Balloon Artist
	Prayer - 7:35PM	Prayer - 7:35PM	Prayer - 7:35PM	Prayer - 7:35PM		Prayer - 6:21PM	Prayer - 6:21PM
7:45pm	Spring Festival Dance	Balloon Artist	Mask Changer	Mask Changer (Photo Op)	6:30pm	Chinese Umbrella Dance	Stilt Walkers
8:00pm	Chinese Drummers	Stilt Walkers	Chinese Drummers	Stilt Walkers	7:00pm	Chinese Drummers	Balloon Artist
8:30pm	Chinese Umbrella Dance	Balloon Artist	Ribbon Dance	Balloon Artist		Prayer - 7:35PM	Prayer - 7:35PM
9:30pm	Ribbon Dance	Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots	Chinese Umbrella Dance	Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots	7:45pm		Stilt Walkers & Fortune Mascots